JOSEPH 1. O'NEILL, JR.
J. A; Glenn #1 G 5-29, T 9-§, R 35E  Lea County, New Mexico,

Wildcat
Depth (feet) Interval Angle of . ©¢ Displacement  Accumulative (feet)
) é‘_“}nanﬂ on (feet) Displacement

175 175 1/2 1.52 1.52

396 221 1/2 1.92 3.44

722 326 3/4 4.27 7.71
1030 308 3/4 4.03 11,74
1308 278 1/2 2,42 14.16
1650 342 1/2 2.98 17. 14
1890 240 1/2 2.09 19.23
1930 40 1/2 .35 19.58
2122 192 3/4 2.52 22,10
2276 154 1/2 1.34 23.44
2550 274 1/2 2.38 25.82
2930 380 1/2 3.31 29.13
3103 173 1/2 1.51 30.64
3257 154 3/4 2.01 32.65
3535 278 1 4. 86 37.51
3927 392 1/2 3.41 40.92
4519 592 1/4 2.60 43.52
4768 249 1/4 1,10 44.62
5045 277 3/4 3.63 48.25
5260 215 1/4 .95 49.20
5600 340 1 5.95 55.15
5887 287 3/4 3.76 58.91
6434 547 1/4 2.41 61.32
6750 316 1 5.53 66. 85
6945 195 3/4 2.55 69. 40
7129 184 1/4 .81 70.21
7381 252 1-1/4 5.49 75.70
7476 95 3/4 1.24 76.94
7698 222 1/4 .98 77.92
8235 537 1/2 4.67 82. 59
8414 179 1/2 1.56 84.15
8573 159 1/4 .70 84, 85
9063 490 0 Totco instrument was broken.
9188 125 3/4 1.64 86. 49
9319 131 3/4 1,72 88.21
9550 231 1 4, 04 92.25
9604 54 1 .94 93.19
9704 100 3/4 1.31 94.50
9905 201 1 3.52 98.02

Operator Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared
Roy L. Blanton , known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto,
who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is acting at the direction and
on behalf of the operator of the well identified inthis instrument, and that such
well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever.

Prod. Clerk

ignature and Title of Affiant
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 25 of June, 196§_.

218 ol

Notary Public in and for MIDLAND  County, Texas

My Commission Expires June 1, 194 3’
NELL BLACKMAN



